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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Payot1010
Cats Wellington

9.250 9.200 9.3009.050 36.800
1T 3T 5T 1 1

1

Sara Spidalieri1003
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.250 9.1009.150 36.700
3T 2 2T 3T 2

2

Taylor Stumm1001
Cats Wellington

8.800 9.400 8.8009.100 36.100
11 1 4 9 3T

3T

Kennedy Coplen1004
Cats Jupiter

9.100 8.850 8.9009.250 36.100
7T 7 1 8 3T

3T

Elia Roy1002
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.000 9.0008.950 36.050
7T 5 7 5T 5

5

Ashley Petrelli1007
Gold Coast

9.100 9.200 8.6009.050 35.950
7T 3T 5T 10T 6

6

Elin Okleshen1006
Cats Jupiter

9.200 8.600 9.0008.900 35.700
3T 8 8 5T 7T

7T

Lucy Schwartz1009
Cats Wellington

9.000 8.900 8.9508.850 35.700
10 6 9 7 7T

7T

Abigail Zeien1008
Cats Wellington

9.250 8.100 9.1509.150 35.650
1T 9T 2T 2 9

9

Adelayne Diaz1005
Cats Jupiter

9.150 8.100 9.1008.250 34.600
6 9T 11 3T 10

10

Ella Ergas1012
Cats Jupiter

9.200 7.800 8.6008.800 34.400
3T 11 10 10T 11

11
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